REFERENCES
NO TITLE DRAWING NO
T — SARTS ST 1 LINES PLAN 47B MLB 801-001
Tt — ek QTY | PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL/SPEC REMARKS
T K PLATE,31” X 30° X 1/4” ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL PL
' w A36 UNS,/K02600
' 2 | 2 FLAT BAR6” X 1/2° ASTM A-3 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=30"
ASTM A36
3|1 FLAT BAR6” X 1/2” ASTH A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=31" GENERAL NOTES:
- ASTM A36
412 FLAT BAR6" X 1/2 ASTW A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=14" 1. TRANSVERSE WOOD CHOCKS ITEM No’s 6, 17, 25 & 33 ARE TO BE
ASTM A36 TRIMMED AND FITTED TO THE HULL FORM USING REFERENCE DRAWING
| 5 |1 CRADLE BLOCK,4” X 6" LG=95" TMBER DOUGLAS—FIR * No. 1 TO DEVELOP TEMPLATES.
6 | 2 CRADLE BLOCK,4” X 6” LG=12" TINBER DOUGLAS—FIR *
| > FLAT BAR.T X 1/%° ST A% AN STEL BT 5230" 2. IEéELgvovlézT SPACING ALONG THE TIMBER BLOCK LENGTHS IS TO BE AS
ASTM A36 A) ON 12" CTRS ALONG THE KEEL BLOCK ALTERNATING PORT & STBD.
8 | 1 PLATE,108" X 43" X 1/4 ASTH A-36 CARBON STEEL PL B) ON 3” CTRS ALONG THE TRANSVERSE FR 1 BLOCKS ALTERNATING
% A36 UNS/K02600 FWD AND AFT OF THE TRANSVERSE WEB.
[ 9 [ 2 FLAT BAR,6” X 1/2° ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=43" C) ON 6” CTRS ALONG ALL OTHER TRANSVERSE FRAME BLOCKS ALTERNATING
] | I ASTM A36 FORE AND AFT OF THE TRANSVERSE WEB.
! | 1012 FLAT BAR.6” X 1/2 e LC=109 3. CRADLE IS TO BE CONSTRUCTED OF A—36 STEEL.
__ __ ' n |2 FLAT BAR,6” X 1/2" ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=54" 4. CRADLE STEEL SURFACES ARE TO BE TREATED AS FOLLOWS:
T — | : ASTM A36 A) ABRASIVE BLAST ALL SURFACES.
- — - — : | 12 | 2 FLAT BAR,6” X 1/2° ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=8" B) GALVANIZE CRADLE AFTER FABRICATION IAW TECHNICAL AUTHORITY
| I ASTM A36 REQUIREMENTS.
| : 13 1 2 FLAT BAR.G™ X 1/2 0 CHBIN S XSO K Le=8 5. ALL TIMBER BLOCKS ARE TO BE TREATED AS FOLLOWS:
| | § § . APPLY 3 COATS OF SPAR VARNISH (FORMULA 80) TT-V—119 OR EQUAL. LET
| | 14 | 4 FLAT BAR,3" X 1/4 ASTM A-36 CARBON STEFL EXT LG=37 DRY FOR 72 HOURS. TREATMENT TO BE APPLIED AFTER ALL FITTING AND
| | ASTM_A36 TRIMMING HAS BEEN COMPLETED.
| I 15 | 4 FLAT BAR,3" X 1/4" ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=31"
gm\éEL LFT N | TRAVEL LIFT : I R - ASTM A36 6. DRILL .38 DIA HOLES IN FLAT BAR. DRILL .265 DIA PILOT HOLES IN TIMBER.
| SLING | ! L FLAT BAR," X 1/4 AOTH A-dp CARBON STEEL BXT} LG=20 7. ITEM No's 5, 38, 42, 43 & 44 ARE TO BE TRIMMED BY APPROX. 3/16”" IN HEIGHT
| | " ASTM_A36 ON ASSEMBLY.
| 1 17 | 1 CRADLE BLOCK,4” X 6° LG=54" TINBER DOUGLAS—FIR *
o o o || 18 | 1 PLATE108” X 52" X 1/4” ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL PL
Y——t - - _ A36_UNS/K02600 _ LIFTING NOTES:
| SEE NOTE 7 | 19 | 2 FLAT BAR6” X 1/2 ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=52
F——- T ASTM_A36 1. AFT STRAP SUPPORTS MOST WEIGHT.
I I 20 2 FLAT BARS” X 1/2" ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=57"
: : ASTM A36 2. AFT STRAP MUST BE LOCATED AFT OF
| 21 | 4 FLAT BAR3" X 1/4” ASTH A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=43" FRAME 4 BUT NOT MORE THAN 16".
-— — | . . ASTM_AS6 . 3. ENSURE NO BLOCK IS PLACED BETWEEN
! \ 22 | 4 FLAT BAR,3” X 1/4 Ag TAh-Aas :gzgonsmm LG=33.75 CEAME 9 AND BHD 10.
:ﬂ: | | ) 23 | 1 CRADLE BLOCK,4" X 6" LG=36 TIMBER DOUGLAS—FIR * 4. SHAFT EMERGES FROM BHD HOUSING 16
TLIFTING T3RD LIFTING / TLIFTING | I ! 24 | 2 FLAT BAR6” X 1/2 ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=8" AFT OF FRAME 4.
POINT POINT T | @W 6 X 25 POINT \ I / ASTM A36
I l I (OPTIONAL) 1] | I I \ ] X | GROUND LEVEL 25| 2 CRADLE BLOCK#” X 6" L6=57" TWBER DOUGLAS—FIR_* 5 ER SEAL IEKES ARE BETWEEN FRAME 4
- - - = - —| - — - - - |— - - - - r— - - |— P + - — = = 26 | 2 CHANNEL,C6” X 134 ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=162"
FR 3 FR|4 FR 5 FR 6 FRL FRI8 g FR|9 5 ngT FR[O FR 11 FR 12 FR 13 j FR 14 . fRIS5 _.7 FR 16 FR 17 ASTM A36 6. AFT SOUNDER IS BETWEEN FR.7 AND BHD 8.
1'-4* DO NOT : ~—
@ l;IRi:TAING LIFT _—__LIAFRTEIEG IZIRL]I3E-IE-ICK @ TSEE DET 7—A 27 | 1 PLATE,42" X 56" X 1/4" ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL PL 7. FWD SOUNDER IS BETWEEN FR.9 AND BHD 10.
& SEE NOTE 7 . § A36_UNS/K02600 . 8. AIR CONDITIONING SEA INTAKE IS BETWEEN
SEE DET 7-A W6” X 254 28 | 2 FLAT BAR,6" X 1/2 ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=56 FR.9 AND BHD 10.
FOR WELDING INFO SEE DET 5-A PROFILE ASTM A36
29 | 2 FLAT BAR6” X 1/2° ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=33"
ASTM A36
30 [ 1 FLAT BAR6" X 1/2° ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LC=43"
ASTM A36
31 | 28 BOLTHEX HEAD,3/4” DIA X 10NC X 2 LG CRES 316
32 | 1 FLAT BAR,3" X 1/4” ASTM A-36 CARRON STEEL EXT LG=6"
ASTM A36
33 2 CRADLE BLOCK,4” X 6" LG=24" TINBER DOUGLAS—FIR *
34 NOT USED
35 | 2 PLATE, 1/4” ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL PL
A36 UNS/K02600
36 | 2 PLATE, 1/4” ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL PL
A36_UNS/K02600
37 | 1 BEAM,W6” X 254 ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=20'-0"
ASTM A36
e6'-9* 38 | 1 CRADLE BLOCK,4” X 6" LG=92" TIMBER DOUGLAS—FIR _*
39 NOT USED
__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ _ 40 NOT USED
T - _ 4 |72 LAG BOLT,3/8" DIAZ" LG CRES 316
T _ 42 | 2 CRADLE BLOCK,4” X 6" LG=48" TINBER DOUGLAS—FIR *
T~ _ 43 | 1 CRADLE BLOCK,4” X 6 LG=129" TINBER DOUGLAS—FIR _*
13— —~ 44 | 1 CRADLE BLOCK,4” X 6 LG=53" TINBER DOUGLAS—FIR *
/ \ ~ 45 [ 1 BEAM,W6” X 25§ ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL EXT LG=18'-0"
/ ~~ - ASTM_A36
~ 46 | 2 PLATE, 3/8" ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL PL
/ g/'—9* \ 47 NOT USED
S o 48 NOT USED
! 3—g 49 | 1 SPAR VARNISH (FORMULA 80) TI-V-119 QTY IN_GALS
/ \ 50 NOT USED
. S 51 NOT USED
/ @ " r=3 =~ 52 [14 FLAT BAR,” X 1/2° ASTH A—36 CARBON STEEL EXT (C=7.5
5 N ASTM A58
I SEE NOTES S & 7 N 53| 8 FLAT BARG X 1/2° ASTM A-3 CARBON STEEL EXT [G=6"
I \ ASTM A36
54 [ 14 PLATE, 3/4” ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL PL
[ | | | \ ] A36 UNS/K02600
- - | - - -1 - - - 55 | 2 PLATE, 1/4 ASTM A—36 CARBON STEEL PL
\ / A36 UNS/K02600
13 1 16 17 56 | 4 PLATE, 1/4" ASTM A-36 CARBON STEEL PL
| / A36 UNS/K02600
| | 41-5¢ 7 57 | 28 NUT,3/4” DIA,SELF LOCKING INSERT,UNC CRES 304
@ / 58 | 28 LOCKWASHER,3/4” DIA CRES 304
\ — . 59 | 28 WASHER,3/4” DIA,FLAT CRES 304
s * SEE NOTES 5 & 7
\ /
\ 7
\ 7
_ ~
\\ B _—
-— /
38’ =
J—
S
- AS BUILT ISSUE 03-04-30 | JE
PLAN VIEW Rev No. Description Date zpp,d
PPN
TOP OF CRADLE Contractor 825 Admirals Road

Eh'tt"epr‘ehe 7 wcmm Victoria, B.C., V9A 2P1
SHIPYARDS - (250 380-1602

Fox: (250) 995-6599

DRILL 1.125 DIA HOLE
IN PN 45

1/4" DOUBLER PL DRILL 1.125 DIA HOLE I*I Canadian Garde cotiere

1125 10X 2.25 0D Pas IN PN 37 Coast Guard canadienne

4 REQ @
. e K / o i

. Vessel
o % % oL e Novire 47 FT MLB HULL 4714 CAP DE RABAST
TYP>—‘7—/3/16 —~

Dwg Title:
Dess. Titre:
3/16
TYP / 1
11_781 3/16 \

N

AL

: \@ 47 FT MOTOR LIFEBOAT
3l_|_ ZSIDET
Iy P BRACKET & el Ay 7 HULL CRADLE
Il T T OEEE! T e

[~

FR 1 FR 15 TYP 4 PLACES 3/16
D E TA| |_ 7_ A D ETA| |_ 5 - A Dwn/Dess Ckd/Ver App’d/App’n
ELEVATION AT CENTERLINE SCALE: 3/4"=1" R. BROWN J. HOPKINS D. HARRISON
SCALE: 3/4'=1' Date: 0p-02-29 |[Scoale/Echeller 3/8” = 1’ Rewv: -
Contract Dwg No. — Sht:
Contrat Desg. No 478 MLB 691-010 Feuille:1 oF 2




CL

STAGGERED TYP

CRADLE BLOCKING
TIMBER, 4" X 6"

CL

CRADLE BLOCKING
TIMBER, 4" X 6"
DET 1-F

STAGGERED TYP

6’

<

STAGGERED

() ¢
6” X 1/2" FB
/ CTRD

1 /4" PL EB 232?’3 12 — @1/ 4" PL WEB Re”
TYP g d " 2 /
8 '] _i, 251 a . 311
e / \P&S ‘_\ [ [°e j® [ é {74
i e Ty 4
: T 3" X 1/4” FB N.S.
N - S 47190 \ (”’] N = / S f | ! | } . ! . !
x = \ OUTBD : ,1 s, INBD
o " 481
/@ 1"[%’ AFT SIDE
1-6* V-6 -6 __| L()e x 172" r8 6” X 1/2” FB / —'res. Pas SEE DET 4-D Rer
Ra' " y
P&S P&S P&S A a@ (&ro) . ;\ r3é. FE%' r216' F3% / b
0000, >
A
| o R | 213 f 1 1 1 1
g 1 —,|= v —||= v
SECTION AT FR 5 SECTION AT FR 10 SECTION AT FR 15 ouTBD -8 INBD
LOOKING AFT LOOKING AFT LOOKING AFT WD SIDE
DET 1—F
CL
% % vt % | vt vt % %
< <
@)
SEE NOTE 5 6” X 1/2" FB N |
CTRD
< < 9.
CRADLE BLOCKING | st et 3-0 33 iE%ENrO;E—AZ R _
TIMBER, 4” X 6 SEE DETALL 5-A R1 4 @ 316 @ SEE DET 5-A
SEE DET 5-B @—\ " 3/16 B
R2” 3/16 < S
- @ TYP , /" s <P < <
% 4 /h 6” X 1/2" FB 1, SEE NOTE 2 13 /7 3/16 V
: i — X < CTRD 13 & DET 7—A S 61¢ | | / 6” LONG
T
\ T @/ e \@ W6 X 254 l T ,// T L l
\ 1 . F A\_) \_IY Al_/
\ s, e T
\/[ ] 11\_78 - T 1 R @ \\—9_3/ 16 TYP /_®
J 4 L 3/16 13 TYP 3/16 3/16 /
1/4” PL @ TYP >3 ] " % ¥ @ ”
! ) & S
_ l__ 1 1,
{ // a'—s'\\_ | \ o %16 \”
» » W W v v |
6" X 1/2" FB 3" X 1/4” FB F.S.
(CTRD) @ @ / L @4 PL \ﬁ—m/ e TYP ! ’ ’ ’
SECTION AT FR 1 DETAIL 5-D DETAIL 4-D DETAIL 3-D
LOOKING AFT SCALE: 1-1/2"=1"-0 SCALE: 1-1/2"=1'-0" FOR WELDINGS(I:NT_% NOT S;'S"WN,SCE)E DET 4-D
ALE:  1-1/2"=1—
3 @6" X 1/2" FB ~— 4§~
L. 4 PL ] e 7
(22 W 'l/ R1b* 28
R3 TYP
T @ T
8’ \“ - 1/4” PL
\1—/2‘>—<|'YP K
~_ 1/2 - AS BUILT ISSUE 03-04-30 | JE
_Jn_ R R -
T I v V' 6 \@64 F)’(L1/2 FB Rev No. Description Date QES’:
< ” < Contractor 825 Admirals Road
SECTION 7-B DETAIL 5-B Entreprene 7 V’cmm Victoria, B.C., VOA 2P1
” SCALE: 1-1/2"=1 FRAME 15 CHOCK (2 REQ'D) SHIPYARDS Tel:- (250) 380:1602
SCALE: 1-1/2"=1 1%" Fox: (250) 995-6599
13— ‘_” 3.
< ||__ e 114 > \/\ | \/\ /_4 T;?_CS , ALt~
3 / Canadian Garde cbtiere
i I o m J J Coast Guard canoadienne
SEE NOTE 2 )
f T © | i} ™ TFOR SPACING > /\,/ < 13 o
{ ) < < O \V f gy Iﬁ{\' Vessel
O\| (Br7vp 4 \\ Navire 47 FT MLB HULL 4714 CAP DE RABAST
8 — — —Yr— —
7 ] / ” 6 o L .‘ 2r ey, (D67 Ee)E) Dug_TrHe!
12 < B < e [ 16 ess. Titre:
I s oues f/e” o T T N o fl o O~ 47 FT MOTOR LIFEBOAT
1 2
e c o Ll |/
ol o ne HBER 8LOCK VTR i HULL CRADLE
] J SEE NOTE 6
1/2 ~— ‘\ A T T R B 4 V' |
TYP 2 @ 172 X 45° SNIPE TYP
1
SECTION 8—A DETAIL 7—A DETAIL 5—A DETAIL 4—A SECTION 3—A
- TYPICAL BOLTING DETAIL . . e_qs C 3y
STBD SIDESCSX'LCI)_:\:VN 1_1?%'3119PPOSITE OF BLOCKING TIM"BER' FRAggAlEE:HCiC_Iﬁ (22550 D) SCALE: 3= SCALE: 3= Dwn/Dess Ckd/Ver App’d/App’n
SCALE:  1-1/2"=1 / R. BROWN J. HOPKINS D. HARRISON
Date 02-02-29 |Scale/Echelle: 1/27=1'-0" Rewv: -
Cont t D No. _ Sht:
Contrat Dess. No 47B MLB 691-010 [Py, & OF 2
8 / 6 ) 4 ) 2 1




